
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Party Role= Grantee; Name= JEFFERSON
FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197803130000
31360

03/13/1978
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS INC

24 365 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:371 Pg:237
Instr
#:19771108000
120160

197807250000
02580

07/25/1978
12:19:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON
COMPANY

26 421 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:380 Pg:857
Instr
#:19780725000
096260

197807130000
00640

07/13/1978
08:23:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

26 176 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:380 Pg:9
Instr
#:19780703000
085270


