Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Party Role= Grantee; Name= JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197803130000 31360	03/13/1978 12:00:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee		MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS INC	24	365			Bk Type:MORT Bk:371 Pg:237 Instr #:19771108000 120160	
197807250000 02580	07/25/1978 12:19:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON COMPANY	26	421			Bk Type:MORT Bk:380 Pg:857 Instr #:19780725000 096260	
197807130000 00640	07/13/1978 08:23:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee		JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO	26	176			Bk Type:MORT Bk:380 Pg:9 Instr #:19780703000 085270	